
College Name Whole Part Total

1PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

 4  39  43 001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 2  168  170 002 - SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 0  25  25 004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PILV

 0  90  90 005 - SHRI S.K. SHAH & SHRI KRISHANA O.M. ARTS COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA

 2  139  141 006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD

 0  12  12 012 - SAIFEE JUBLIEE ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SIDDHPUR - SIDDHPUR

 4  27  31 013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI

 1  41  42 014 - G.D. MODI COLLEGE OF ARTS, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 2  66  68 015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 3  50  53 017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA

 8  159  167 018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR

 0  19  19 019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI

 5  51  56 022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNAGAR

 6  176  182 023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA

 0  8  8 024 - SMT. C.C. MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 0  32  32 025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR

 0  13  13 036 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ

 0  22  22 037 - ADIVASI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BHILODA - BHILODA

 0  3  3 039 - THE DHANSURA PEOPLES CO-OP BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHANSURA - DHANSURA

 0  121  121 040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALU

 5  64  69 041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA

 0  34  34 042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA

 0  20  20 043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - CHAN

 2  82  84 044 - ARTS COLLEGE, SHAMLAJI - SHAMLAJI

 0  25  25 045 - VIJAYNAGAR  ARTS  COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYNAGAR

 0  7  7 048 - SHRI J.M. PATEL ARTS & SMT. M.N. PATEL COMMERCE MAHILA COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA

 0  13  13 049 - MANIBEN M.P.SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI

 2  32  34 050 - AMBAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE - KUMBHARIYA, AMBAJI - AMBAJI

 0  21  21 051 - SMT. ANANDIBEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI MAHILA ARTS & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHS

 0  62  62 052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHANAPUR

 1  4  5 053 - TALAKCHAND MAYACHAND SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR

 2  16  18 054 - SMT.P. R. PATEL  ARTS COLLEGE, PALASAR. TA-CHANSMA - PALASAR

 4  134  138 055 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, MEGHRAJ - MEGHRAJ
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College Name Whole Part Total

2PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

 0  1  1 058 - MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE MOTIPURA, HIMMATNAGAR - HIMMATNAGAR

 0  7  7 059 - THE SARVODAY NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE MEHTAPURA, HIMATNAGAR - HIM

 0  9  9 064 - MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR

 1  4  5 065 - ARTS COLLEGE VADALI, VADALI - VADALI

 0  39  39 068 - SMT R.M. PRAJAPATI ARTS COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATLASANA

 0  9  9 071 - M.M.CHAUDHARI ARTS COLLEGE, RAJENDRANAGAR - RAJENDRANAGAR

 0  1  1 081 - NIMA GIRLS ARTS COLLEGE, GOZARIYA - GOZARIYA

 0  12  12 097 - SHRI U.H. CHAUDHARY ARTS COLLEGE, VADGAM - VADGAM

 0  3  3 156 - N. P. PATEL ARTS  COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  3  3 168 - SHREE N.M.SHAH ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SHANKHESHWAR - SANKHESHVAR

 0  2  2 191 - ARTS COLLEGE, LAVANA - LAVANA

 2  26  28 197 - M A PARIKH FINE ARTS & ARTS COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 1  25  26 201 - SHREE KASANABHAI RAMJIBHAI ANJANA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,DHANERA - DHANERA

 0  10  10 243 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, BECHARAJI - BECHARAJI

 0  3  3 247 - SHREE S.T.JAVERI ARTS COLLEGE, GADH - GADH

 0  24  24 268 - ARTS COLLEGE, BHILDI - BHILDI

 0  20  20 269 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, AMIRGADH - AMIRGADH

 3  3  6 271 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, JADAR - JADAR

 0  13  13 273 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADOLI - HIMATNAGAR

 6  51  57 296 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, THARAD - THARAD

 0  17  17 297 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, SAMI - SAMI

 5  48  53 353 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, BAYAD - BAYAD

 1  47  48 359 - G.V.VAGHELA ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEODAR - DEODAR

 1  1  2 368 - JAFARI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SEDRANA - SEDRANA

 3  11  14 371 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,BASPA - BASPA

 0  12  12 372 - GROMORE INSTITUTE OF COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, HIMMATNAGAR - BERNA

 1  28  29 373 - ARTS COLLEGE, ANDROKHA - ANDROKHA

 5  27  32 401 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, WAV (B.K) - WAV

 0  15  15 423 - SWA. S.H.JOSHI & B.K.JOSHI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, BAMANA - BAMANA

 0  4  4 454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 0  3  3 462 - SHREE M.D. PATEL ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR - TAKHATPUR

 0  13  13 466 - SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJI ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANTHAWADA - PANTHAVADA

 0  10  10 467 - GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, SANTALPUR - SANTALPUR
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College Name Whole Part Total

3PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

 2  5  7 479 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, HARIJ - HARIJ

 0  8  8 484 - SHREE ADARSH ARTS COLLEGE, DEODAR - DEODAR

 0  15  15 515 - SHREE V.R.PATEL ARTS COLLEGE,THARA - THARA

 6  12  18 539 - A.P.TRIVEDI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHORDA - KHORDA

 0  27  27 803 - GOVERNMENT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, GAMBHOI - GAMBHOI

 0  16  16 804 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, POSHINA - POSHINA

 0  2  2 807 - SHREE B.K.KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL ARTS& COMMERCE COLLEGE,PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  10  10 811 - ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, UN - UN

Total  2461 

Saturday, October 19, 2019
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Print Date : 
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Center Name From To Total

Seat No

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

1PG. No. :Statement Showing center wise seat number

(Statement No. 1)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

 22 1 - BHILODA  22  1 

 3 3 - DHANSURA  25  23 

 182 4 - DEESA  207  26 

 167 5 - A&C MOTIPURA  374  208 

 32 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR  406  375 

 31 7 - A&C, KADI  437  407 

 34 9 - KHEDBRAHMA  471  438 

 121 10 - KHERALU  592  472 

 68 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.  660  593 

 90 13 - MODASA  750  661 

 42 14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN.  792  751 

 170 15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN  962  793 

 25 16 - PILVAI  987  963 

 13 17 - PRANTIJ  1000  988 

 12 18 - SIDDHPUR  1012  1001 

 141 19 - TALOD  1153  1013 

 94 20 - THARA  1247  1154 

 53 21 - UNJHA  1300  1248 

 56 22 - VADNAGAR  1356  1301 

 8 23 - CC MAHILA  1364  1357 

 20 24 - CHANASMA  1384  1365 

 84 25 - SHAMALAJI  1468  1385 

 25 26 - VIJAYNAGAR  1493  1469 

 50 27 - AMBAJI  1543  1494 

 39 28 - SATLASANA  1582  1544 

 7 29 - UNJHA MAHILA  1589  1583 

 62 30 - RADHANPUR  1651  1590 

 18 31 - PALASAR  1669  1652 

 138 32 - MEGHRAJ  1807  1670 

 9 33 - VIJAPUR  1816  1808 

 5 34 - VADALI  1821  1817 
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Center Name From To Total

Seat No

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

2PG. No. :Statement Showing center wise seat number

(Statement No. 1)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

 9 39 - RAJENDRANA  1830  1822 

 20 42 - AMIRGADH  1850  1831 

 1 48 - GOZARIA  1851  1851 

 12 52 - VADGAM  1863  1852 

 3 67 - SHANKHESWAR  1866  1864 

 57 69 - THARAD  1923  1867 

 2 73 - LAVANA  1925  1924 

 39 75 - DHANERA  1964  1926 

 1 90 - VIDYANAGARI HMT.  1965  1965 

 7 91 - MADRESA HMT.  1972  1966 

 5 92 - ANJANA PLN.  1977  1973 

 19 93 - PRAMUKH KADI  1996  1978 

 5 99 - MAHILA IDAR  2001  1997 

 21 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA  2022  2002 

 43 107 - MN VISNAGAR  2065  2023 

 53 108 - BAYAD  2118  2066 

 14 109 - BASPA  2132  2119 

 48 110 - DEODAR  2180  2133 

 6 111 - JADAR  2186  2181 

 12 113 - GROWMORE CAMP. HMT  2198  2187 

 13 115 - KADOLI  2211  2199 

 24 118 - BHILDI  2235  2212 

 29 121 - ANDROKHA  2264  2236 

 3 126 - GADH  2267  2265 

 42 127 - BAMNA  2309  2268 

 3 131 - TAKHATPUR  2312  2310 

 24 134 - SAMI AC  2336  2313 

 18 138 - KHORDA  2354  2337 

 13 142 - KADI MAHILA  2367  2355 

 28 143 - FINE PALANPUR  2395  2368 

 10 146 - SANTALPUR  2405  2396 
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Center Name From To Total

Seat No

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

3PG. No. :Statement Showing center wise seat number

(Statement No. 1)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

 2 149 - SEDRANA  2407  2406 

 32 150 - WAV  2439  2408 

 4 157 - B.D.S., PATAN  2443  2440 

 10 161 - RATNMANI, BECHARAJI  2453  2444 

 8 162 - ADARSH, DEODAR  2461  2454 

Total  2461 

Saturday, October 19, 2019

 3:34:06PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



1PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

1 - BHILODA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

1 - 16  16 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

17 - 22  6 0022210026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  1 - BHILODA   IS  :  22 

3 - DHANSURA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

23 - 23  1 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

24 - 24  1 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

25 - 25  1 0020110026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  3 - DHANSURA   IS  :  3 

4 - DEESA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

26 - 26  1 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

27 - 27  1 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

28 - 28  1 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

29 - 29  1 0021200027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

30 - 30  1 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

31 - 31  1 0022210026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

32 - 51  20 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

52 - 84  33 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

85 - 104  20 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

105 - 137  33 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

138 - 149  12 0021200027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

150 - 184  35 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

185 - 207  23 0022210026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  4 - DEESA   IS  :  182 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



2PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

5 - A&C MOTIPURA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

208 - 208  1 0001200027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

209 - 209  1 0008200027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

210 - 210  1 0009200027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

211 - 211  1 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

212 - 213  2 0022200027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

214 - 215  2 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

216 - 218  3 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

219 - 223  5 0001200027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

224 - 228  5 0001210027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

229 - 233  5 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

234 - 247  14 0008200027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

248 - 249  2 0008210027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

250 - 269  20 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

270 - 305  36 0009200027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

306 - 317  12 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

318 - 324  7 0017110027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

325 - 335  11 0017200027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

336 - 348  13 0017210027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

349 - 357  9 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

358 - 362  5 0022200027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

363 - 374  12 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  5 - A&C MOTIPURA   IS  :  167 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



3PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

6 - A&C COLL, IDAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

375 - 375  1 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

376 - 376  1 0008090027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

377 - 381  5 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

382 - 392  11 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

393 - 398  6 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

399 - 399  1 0009320027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / CO-. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

400 - 402  3 0017090027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

403 - 403  1 0017110027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

404 - 405  2 0017320027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / CO-. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

406 - 406  1 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  6 - A&C COLL, IDAR   IS  :  32 

7 - A&C, KADI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

407 - 407  1 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

408 - 410  3 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

411 - 411  1 0008170026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

412 - 412  1 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

413 - 416  4 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

417 - 422  6 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

423 - 437  15 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  7 - A&C, KADI   IS  :  31 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



4PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

9 - KHEDBRAHMA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

438 - 440  3 0001170027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

441 - 443  3 0001220027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

444 - 445  2 0001230027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

446 - 446  1 0008220027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

447 - 447  1 0008230027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

448 - 451  4 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

452 - 452  1 0009220027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

453 - 460  8 0009230027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

461 - 463  3 0011220027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

464 - 465  2 0022010027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

466 - 469  4 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

470 - 471  2 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  9 - KHEDBRAHMA   IS  :  34 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



5PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

10 - KHERALU
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

472 - 474  3 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

475 - 483  9 0008200026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

484 - 485  2 0008230026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

486 - 498  13 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

499 - 518  20 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

519 - 533  15 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

534 - 544  11 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

545 - 545  1 0020010026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

546 - 546  1 0020110026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

547 - 549  3 0020230026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

550 - 555  6 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

556 - 561  6 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

562 - 572  11 0022200026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

573 - 583  11 0022230026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

584 - 584  1 0023110026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

585 - 592  8 0023200026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  10 - KHERALU   IS  :  121 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



6PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

593 - 594  2 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

595 - 595  1 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

596 - 598  3 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

599 - 600  2 0001210027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

601 - 602  2 0001220027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

603 - 608  6 0001300027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

609 - 609  1 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

610 - 613  4 0008090027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

614 - 615  2 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

616 - 616  1 0008210027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

617 - 617  1 0008220027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

618 - 618  1 0008300027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

619 - 620  2 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

621 - 622  2 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

623 - 624  2 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

625 - 625  1 0009220027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

626 - 628  3 0009300027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

629 - 630  2 0011210027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

631 - 632  2 0011220027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

633 - 633  1 0021220027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

634 - 640  7 0021300027 - ENGLI. / POL. SCIEN. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

641 - 642  2 0022010027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

643 - 645  3 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

646 - 647  2 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

648 - 654  7 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

655 - 660  6 0022300027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / DEF. STUDY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.   IS  :  68 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



7PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

13 - MODASA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

661 - 662  2 0001170026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

663 - 675  13 0001200026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

676 - 679  4 0001220026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

680 - 685  6 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

686 - 689  4 0008170026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

690 - 693  4 0008200026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

694 - 695  2 0008220026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

696 - 696  1 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

697 - 705  9 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

706 - 707  2 0011010026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

708 - 718  11 0011200026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

719 - 720  2 0011220026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

721 - 725  5 0017200026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

726 - 730  5 0017220026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

731 - 731  1 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

732 - 733  2 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

734 - 747  14 0022200026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

748 - 750  3 0026260026 - ENGLI. / HOM. SCI /. HOME . SCI /. GANDH. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  13 - MODASA   IS  :  90 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



8PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

751 - 751  1 0008160027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PHI. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

752 - 755  4 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

756 - 762  7 0008160027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PHI. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

763 - 772  10 0008200027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

773 - 777  5 0008210027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

778 - 778  1 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

779 - 781  3 0009160027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PHI. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

782 - 785  4 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

786 - 789  4 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

790 - 792  3 0022160027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PHI. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN.   IS  :  42 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



9PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

793 - 793  1 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

794 - 794  1 0020170027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

795 - 795  1 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

796 - 798  3 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

799 - 807  9 0001170027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

808 - 809  2 0001200027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

810 - 811  2 0001240027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

812 - 825  14 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

826 - 827  2 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

828 - 838  11 0008200027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

839 - 841  3 0008220027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

842 - 858  17 0008240027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

859 - 861  3 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

862 - 862  1 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

863 - 868  6 0009200027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

869 - 872  4 0009220027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

873 - 885  13 0009240027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

886 - 887  2 0011170027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

888 - 891  4 0011220027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

892 - 895  4 0017010027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

896 - 897  2 0017020027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / PRA. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

898 - 898  1 0017110027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

899 - 900  2 0017200027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

901 - 909  9 0017220027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

910 - 910  1 0017240027 - ENGLI. / PSY. / GEO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

911 - 920  10 0020010027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

921 - 921  1 0020020027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PRA. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



10PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

922 - 946  25 0020090027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

947 - 949  3 0020170027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

950 - 952  3 0020220027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

953 - 955  3 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

956 - 956  1 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

957 - 958  2 0022170027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

959 - 962  4 0023170027 - ENGLI. / SOC. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN   IS  :  170 

16 - PILVAI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

963 - 965  3 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

966 - 966  1 0001170027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

967 - 967  1 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

968 - 969  2 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

970 - 971  2 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

972 - 974  3 0011090027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

975 - 976  2 0011170027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

977 - 979  3 0020170027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

980 - 983  4 0020220027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

984 - 987  4 0022200027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  16 - PILVAI   IS  :  25 

17 - PRANTIJ
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

988 - 988  1 0008200026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

989 - 996  8 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

997 - 999  3 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1000 - 1000  1 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  17 - PRANTIJ   IS  :  13 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



11PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

18 - SIDDHPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

1001 - 1012  12 0022230026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  18 - SIDDHPUR   IS  :  12 

19 - TALOD
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1013 - 1013  1 0011010026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1014 - 1014  1 0022090026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

1015 - 1019  5 0001090026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1020 - 1021  2 0001110026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1022 - 1022  1 0001220026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1023 - 1028  6 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1029 - 1033  5 0008090026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1034 - 1035  2 0008110026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1036 - 1036  1 0008230026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1037 - 1040  4 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1041 - 1047  7 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1048 - 1067  20 0009220026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1068 - 1098  31 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1099 - 1105  7 0011010026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1106 - 1116  11 0011090026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1117 - 1125  9 0011220026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1126 - 1130  5 0011230026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1131 - 1135  5 0022090026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1136 - 1139  4 0022090027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1140 - 1150  11 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1151 - 1153  3 0022230026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  19 - TALOD   IS  :  141 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



12PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

20 - THARA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1154 - 1154  1 0001110026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1155 - 1155  1 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1156 - 1156  1 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1157 - 1158  2 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

1159 - 1163  5 0001170026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1164 - 1178  15 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1179 - 1194  16 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1195 - 1203  9 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1204 - 1222  19 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1223 - 1223  1 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1224 - 1237  14 0020090027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1238 - 1247  10 0020010026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  20 - THARA   IS  :  94 

21 - UNJHA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1248 - 1248  1 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1249 - 1249  1 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1250 - 1250  1 0022170027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

1251 - 1251  1 0008110027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1252 - 1255  4 0008170027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1256 - 1258  3 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1259 - 1278  20 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1279 - 1287  9 0009210027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1288 - 1288  1 0022110027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1289 - 1292  4 0022170027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1293 - 1300  8 0022210027 - ENGLI. / ECO. / POL. SCIEN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  21 - UNJHA   IS  :  53 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



13PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

22 - VADNAGAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1301 - 1301  1 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1302 - 1303  2 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1304 - 1304  1 0020170026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1305 - 1305  1 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

PART

1306 - 1306  1 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1307 - 1310  4 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1311 - 1314  4 0009110026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1315 - 1323  9 0009170026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1324 - 1329  6 0009200026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1330 - 1330  1 0017090026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1331 - 1331  1 0017200026 - ENGLI. / PSY. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1332 - 1339  8 0020090026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1340 - 1341  2 0020110026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1342 - 1343  2 0020170026 - ENGLI. / HIS. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1344 - 1345  2 0022010026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1346 - 1348  3 0022110026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1349 - 1351  3 0022170026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1352 - 1356  5 0022200026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / HIS. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  22 - VADNAGAR   IS  :  56 

23 - CC MAHILA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

1357 - 1357  1 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1358 - 1360  3 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1361 - 1361  1 0020220027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / ECO. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1362 - 1364  3 0020230027 - ENGLI. / HIS. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  23 - CC MAHILA   IS  :  8 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



14PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

24 - CHANASMA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

1365 - 1366  2 0001230027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1367 - 1374  8 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1375 - 1375  1 0009230027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1376 - 1384  9 0022320026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / CO-. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  24 - CHANASMA   IS  :  20 

25 - SHAMALAJI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1385 - 1386  2 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

1387 - 1391  5 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1392 - 1415  24 0008090027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1416 - 1416  1 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1417 - 1435  19 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1436 - 1438  3 0011230026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1439 - 1441  3 0023110026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1442 - 1468  27 0023110027 - ENGLI. / SOC. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  25 - SHAMALAJI   IS  :  84 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



15PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

26 - VIJAYNAGAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

1469 - 1469  1 0001170026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1470 - 1476  7 0001230026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1477 - 1478  2 0001240026 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GEO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1479 - 1479  1 0008170026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / PSY. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1480 - 1480  1 0008230026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1481 - 1484  4 0009230026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1485 - 1487  3 0011230026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1488 - 1490  3 0023090026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1491 - 1492  2 0023110026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / HIN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1493 - 1493  1 0023240026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / GEO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  26 - VIJAYNAGAR   IS  :  25 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



16PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

27 - AMBAJI
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

WHOLE

1494 - 1494  1 0009230027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1495 - 1495  1 0011170027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

PART

1496 - 1498  3 0001170027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1499 - 1499  1 0001230027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1500 - 1500  1 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1501 - 1503  3 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1504 - 1507  4 0009230027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1508 - 1510  3 0011090027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1511 - 1517  7 0011170027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1518 - 1527  10 0011230027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1528 - 1530  3 0009010026 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1531 - 1534  4 0011090026 - ENGLI. / HIN. / GUJ. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1535 - 1541  7 0022230026 - ENGLI. / ECO. / SOC. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1542 - 1543  2 0023220026 - ENGLI. / SOC. / ECO. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

TOTAL STUDENT IN  27 - AMBAJI   IS  :  50 

28 - SATLASANA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

1544 - 1549  6 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1550 - 1560  11 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1561 - 1565  5 0009230027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1566 - 1570  5 0011010027 - ENGLI. / HIN. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1571 - 1582  12 0023090027 - ENGLI. / SOC. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  28 - SATLASANA   IS  :  39 

19-October-2019

 3:34:08PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



17PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BA SEM-IV OCT-DEC 2019

29 - UNJHA MAHILA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

1583 - 1584  2 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1585 - 1587  3 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1588 - 1588  1 0009170027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / PSY. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1589 - 1589  1 0026260027 - ENGLI. / HOM. SCI /. HOME . SCI /. CULT.. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  29 - UNJHA MAHILA   IS  :  7 

30 - RADHANPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

1590 - 1593  4 0001090027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / GUJ. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1594 - 1595  2 0001110027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1596 - 1598  3 0001230027 - ENGLI. / SAN. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1599 - 1599  1 0008010026 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / GAN. SARDA. & VIV. NA VI

1600 - 1605  6 0008010027 - ENGLI. / ENG. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1606 - 1612  7 0009010027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1613 - 1618  6 0009110027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / HIN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1619 - 1635  17 0009230027 - ENGLI. / GUJ. / SOC. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

1636 - 1651  16 0023010027 - ENGLI. / SOC. / SAN. / CUL. HERIT. OF GU

TOTAL STUDENT IN  30 - RADHANPUR   IS  :  62 

31 - PALASAR
